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No

385
374
388
387
394
392
393
380
375
386
381
383
377
376

Name

David Young

Peter Sharpe
George Beard

Russ Doman
Andrew Topping
Luke Garner
Andrew Cole

Dan Gravil

Adrian De La Touche
Stephen Mcconnell
Kevin Conroy

John Kendall
Patrick Gorman
Paul Garraway

Club

London

Abingdon
Wantage
BRACKNELL
Hook

Blewbury

Adrian de la Touche
Reading

High Wycombe
Three Mile Cross
London

Didcot

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Start Time

12:14:00.000
12:08:30.000
12:15:30.000
12:15:00.000
12:18:30.000
12:17:30.000
12:18:00.000
12:11:30.000
12:09:00.000
12:14:30.000
12:12:00.000
12:13:00.000
12:10:00.000
12:09:30.000

Swim

00:03:40.050
00:05:17.067
00:06:07.097
00:06:15.000
00:04:58.097
00:03:38.030
00:04:36.030
00:07:15.023
00:06:23.077
00:05:19.040
00:09:37.007
00:08:30.000
00:07:29.017
00:06:02.043

T1

00:01:03.973
00:01:46.017
00:01:16.980
00:01:29.073
00:01:10.917
00:02:44.017
00:01:49.000
00:04:07.013
00:01:45.000
00:02:36.023
00:02:24.030
00:01:35.060
00:06:47.073
00:02:05.003

Cycle

00:27:25.177
00:26:39.567
00:27:11.623
00:28:04.367
00:31:19.537
00:32:12.593
00:32:48.900
00:31:48.853
00:37:51.643
00:44:44.927
00:36:52.143
00:44:35.240
00:42:58.230
00:40:02.223

T2

00:01:02.570
00:00:50.500
00:00:51.270
00:00:47.960
00:00:38.110
00:00:38.730
00:01:14.220
00:01:05.630
00:00:33.380
00:00:50.130
00:01:41.360
00:00:35.890
00:01:54.600
00:00:33.570

Run

00:12:02.030
00:13:05.210
00:13:25.500
00:12:48.500
00:13:48.060
00:15:41.930
00:16:27.220
00:15:11.980
00:15:38.540
00:13:27.620
00:17:00.420
00:14:52.020
00:22:07.010
00:06:38.800

Time

00:45:13.800
00:47:38.360
00:48:52.470
00:49:24.900
00:51:54.720
00:54:55.300
00:56:55.370
00:59:28.500
01:02:11.640
01:06:57.740
01:07:34.960
01:10:08.210
01:21:15.930
00:55:21.640



