Position	Race No	Name	Club	Gender	Start Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	385	David Young		Male	12:14:00.000	00:03:40.050	00:01:03.973	00:27:25.177	00:01:02.570	00:12:02.030	00:45:13.800
2	374	Peter Sharpe	London	Male	12:08:30.000	00:05:17.067	00:01:46.017	00:26:39.567	00:00:50.500	00:13:05.210	00:47:38.360
3	388	George Beard		Male	12:15:30.000	00:06:07.097	00:01:16.980	00:27:11.623	00:00:51.270	00:13:25.500	00:48:52.470
4	387	Russ Doman	Abingdon	Male	12:15:00.000	00:06:15.000	00:01:29.073	00:28:04.367	00:00:47.960	00:12:48.500	00:49:24.900
5	394	Andrew Topping	Wantage	Male	12:18:30.000	00:04:58.097	00:01:10.917	00:31:19.537	00:00:38.110	00:13:48.060	00:51:54.720
6	392	Luke Garner	BRACKNELL	Male	12:17:30.000	00:03:38.030	00:02:44.017	00:32:12.593	00:00:38.730	00:15:41.930	00:54:55.300
7	393	Andrew Cole	Hook	Male	12:18:00.000	00:04:36.030	00:01:49.000	00:32:48.900	00:01:14.220	00:16:27.220	00:56:55.370
8	380	Dan Gravil	Blewbury	Male	12:11:30.000	00:07:15.023	00:04:07.013	00:31:48.853	00:01:05.630	00:15:11.980	00:59:28.500
9	375	Adrian De La Touche	Adrian de la Touche	Male	12:09:00.000	00:06:23.077	00:01:45.000	00:37:51.643	00:00:33.380	00:15:38.540	01:02:11.640
10	386	Stephen Mcconnell	Reading	Male	12:14:30.000	00:05:19.040	00:02:36.023	00:44:44.927	00:00:50.130	00:13:27.620	01:06:57.740
11	381	Kevin Conroy	High Wycombe	Male	12:12:00.000	00:09:37.007	00:02:24.030	00:36:52.143	00:01:41.360	00:17:00.420	01:07:34.960
12	383	John Kendall	Three Mile Cross	Male	12:13:00.000	00:08:30.000	00:01:35.060	00:44:35.240	00:00:35.890	00:14:52.020	01:10:08.210
13	377	Patrick Gorman	London	Male	12:10:00.000	00:07:29.017	00:06:47.073	00:42:58.230	00:01:54.600	00:22:07.010	01:21:15.930
DNF	376	Paul Garraway	Didcot	Male	12:09:30.000	00:06:02.043	00:02:05.003	00:40:02.223	00:00:33.570	00:06:38.800	00:55:21.640